Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24
SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR (SPEAKER)

24 ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

21.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI VGA
MONI

22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI VESA

23.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

27 ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

Marka

Dahua

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

126,00

126,00

152,25

198,45

241,50

103,95

103,95

135,45

157,50

162,75

204,75

241,50

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27

27

27

27

27

27

34

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1IMS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ 1MS

HDMI

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

267,75

388,50

418,95

418,95

483,00

796,95

798,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



